
 
 SLOVAK HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION 
 
 HERDBOOK - Cow card 
 

 Nádražná 36, 900 28 Ivanka pri Dunaji 
  tel.: +421 - 2 - 4594 3715, 4594 3741 
  e-mail: holstein@holstein.sk    www.holstein.sk 
 

 Breed 
  Hedbook 
 

 SK000801177325  LADY 
 

  03.08.10 
 

 Registration number 
 

 Import 
 

 Born 
 

 Pedigree 
 

 H100 
 

 Owner 
  HA 

 

 Sire 
 

 PGS 
 
 PGD 
 

 MGS 
 
 MGD 
 

 Dam 
 

 US000060077538 
 

 ART-ACRES MTOTO DOUG 444-ET 
 

 
 SK000800893316 
 

 CAROL PRELUDE MTOTO-ET 
  IT006001001962 
  ART-ACRES EMORY K KAY-ET 
  US000017010637 
 
 WALHOWDON MARSHALL HARRY-ET 
  US000060083723 
 
 
 SK000800429174 
 

 PEL-030 
 

  BW-025 
 

 Farm 
 

 AgroContract mliečna farma, a.s. 
 

   ET          MB 
 

  

 Jasová 
 

 Production 
 

 Standard lactation 
 

 Liftime production 
 

 L 
 

 Calv. date 
 

 Offspring 
 

 Days 
 

 Milk 
 

 Fat 
 

 % 
 

 Prot 
 

 % 
 

 Days 
 

 Milk 
 

 Fat 
 

 % 
 

 Prot 
 

 % 
 

 Age 
 

 Year-M 
  1 - 10 
 

 2,92 
 

 409 
 

 27.06.12 
 

  302 
 

 13058 
 

 409 
 

 3,13 
 

 381 
 

 2,92 
 

  1 
 

 bull 
 

 302 
 

 13058 
 

 3,13 
 

 381 
  2 - 10 

 
 3,00 

 
 392 

 
 16.06.13 

 
  284 

 
 12720 

 
 392 

 
 3,08 

 
 382 

 
 3,00 

 
  2 

 
 heifer 
 

 284 
 

 12720 
 

 3,08 
 

 382 
  3 - 10 

 
 2,75 

 
 101 

 
 06.06.14 

 
  112 

 
  4544 

 
 115 

 
 2,53 

 
 125 

 
 2,75 

 
  3 

 
 twins (heifer, bull) 
 

 100 
 

  3860 
 

 2,60 
 

 106 
 

 Liftime / Average 
 

  3 /  2 
 

  698 
 

  30322 
 

 Type 
 

  14.10.2014 
 

3   91,0 EX 
 

 Lact 
 

 Eval 
 date 

 

 Frame 
 

 Dairy strength 
 

 Feet & legs 
 

 Udder 
 

  92,0 EX 
 

  90,0 EX 
 

  91,0 EX  
 

  91,0 EX 
 

 Final 
 score 

 

  916 
 

 3,02 
 

  888 
 

 2,93 
 

 293 
 

 12889 
 

 401 
 

 3,11 
 

 382 
 

 2,96 
 

 Breeding values 
  Eval 

 date 
 

 Country 
 

 07/2014 
 

 SK 
 

 BV 
 Milk kg 

 

 BV 
 Fat kg 

 

 BV 
 Fat % 

 

 BV 
 Prot kg 

 

 BV 
 Prot % 

 

 Index 
 

 Rel 
 

  1200 
 

  12 
 

 -0,43 
 

  29 
 

 -0,14 
 

 SPI 
 

  3836 
 

 0,5074 
 

 Breeding 
 value 

 

 

 Grand Champion Slovakia 2014 
 


